
Partners in Excellence Forum Attendees August 26, 2020
Company Name Contact Email Address
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Richard Atwood richard.atwood@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Bill Bridenbaugh william.bridenbaugh@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Randy Crawford randy.crawford@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Jason Eaton jason.eaton@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Mark Epperson mark.epperson@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Jeffrey Gillmore jeffrey.gillmore@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Kim Irwin kimberly.irwin@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Ryan Johnston ryan.johnston@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Josh McDaniel joshua.mcdaniel@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Cindy Morgan cynthia.morgan@cns.doe.gov
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Brandon Pebley brandon.pebley@cns.doe.gov

AAA Electric Nolan Huckabay nolan@aaaelectrictx.com
AAECON GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC Michael Lathon mlathon@aacongc.com
AllNative Solutions Michael Houser mhouser@flatwatercompanies.com
Alltite, Inc. Mark Bailey mark.bailey@alltite.com
Amarillo EDC Hollie Hawkins hollie@amarilloedc.com
Amentum Bill Badger bill.badger@amentum.com
Amentum Rich Giannelli rich.giannelli@amentum.com
Amentum Walter Isom walter.isom@amentum.com
Amentum Robyn Bryant robyn.bryant@amentum.com
Americon, Inc. Steve Johnson sojohnson@americom.com
Anytime Fitness Cassandra Villarreal csvillarreal0@gmail.com
Apollo Mechanical Contractors David Jarrett david.jarrett@apollomech.com
Apollo Mechanical Contractors Norm Brasher norm.brasher@apollomech.com
ARS Aleut Remediation Carrie Reed creed@aar-llc.com
Atkins Nuclear Solutions James Hopper james.hopper@atkinsglobalns.com
Atkins Nuclear Solutions Paul Adams paul.adams@atkinsglobalns.com
AVANTech, Inc. Gary Benda gbenda@avantechinc.com
AVANTech, Inc. Michael Barker mbarker@avantechinc.com
Banda Group International, LLC Cole Alcorn colea@bandagroupintl.com
Barge Design Solutions, Inc. John Hunter john.hunter@bargedesign.com
Barnhart Crane Mike Cassibry mcassibry@barnhartcrane.com
Barnhart Crane Kris Meyer kmeyer@barnhartcrane.com
Barr Technical Services, LLC Rebecca Rupp rbrupp@barrtechnical.com
Barton Malow Builders Shelten Vieau shelten.vieau@bartonmalow.com
Beltline Electric Co., Inc. Patrick Brumley pbrumley@beltlineservices.com
Black & Veatch Paul Rieger riegerpj@bv.com
Boston Government Services, LLC Cameron Adair cadair@bgs-llc.com
BRAAV Electrical Supply, LLC Angela Curtis acurtis@iambraav.com
Brandon & Clark, Inc. Danny Coronado dcoronado@brandonclark.com
Burns & McDonnell Steve Cline scline@burnsmcd.com
Burns & McDonnell Justin Jones jrjones@burnsmcd.com
Burns & McDonnell David Luchtefeld djluchtefeld@burnsmcd.com
Burns & McDonnell Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com
Capital Energy Group, LLC Thomas Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com
Capital Energy Group, LLC Patrick Burke pburke@capitalenergygroup.com
Centrus Energy Ben Jordan jordanb@centrusenergy.com
Centrus Energy Ayumi Nelson nelsona@centrusenergy.com
Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Tiffany Thomas tiffany_thomas@cloversolutions.us
Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Corey Englebrake cenglebrake@cloversolutions.us
Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Rory McClannahan rmcclannahan@cloversolutions.us
Collier Electrical Service Greg Peyton gpeyton@collierinc.com
Columbia Energy and Environmental Services, Inc. Matt Coverdale mcoverdale@columbia-energy.com
Constructive Ingenuity April Lemons alemons@constructiveingenuity.com
DCS Electronics, Inc. Chris Combs ccombs@dcsfabshop.com
Diversified Supply, Inc. Dan Anderson dkanderson@diversifiedsupply.com
Dualos, LLC Rob Harris rob.harris@dualos.com
Duke Electric Co., Inc. Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com
Edgewater Technical Associates Charles McVay charles.mcvay@edgewatertech.net
Edwards Supply Co., Inc. Tracie Miller tracie@edwardssupply.com
Energy EPC Solutions Blair Keaton keaton@energyepcsolutions.com
Expoquip, Inc. Jorge Sanabria jorge@expoquip.com
Expoquip, Inc. Deana Sanabria deana@expoquip.com
F&C Eaton Enterprises Charles Eaton charles@fceatonenterprises.com
Florida Seal & Rubber Todd Underwood tunderwood@flaseal.com
Florida Seal & Rubber Denise Westley dwestley@flaseal.com
Foothill Boots Carolton Hendrix hillsidebrands@att.net
GEL Laboratories, LLC Bob Seyer bob.seyer@gel.com
GEM Technologies, Inc. Susanna Waters swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com
GEM Technologies, Inc. Jody Green jgreen@gemtechnologiesinc.com
GEM Technologies, Inc. Matt Jerrell mjerrell@gemtechnologiesinc.com



GEM Technologies, Inc. Savannah DeFreese sdefreese@gemtechnologiesinc.com
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Scott shelby sshelby@henselphelps.com
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Neal Terrell nterrell@henselphelps.com
Hicks & Ingle Corporation Katrina Ivey katrina_i@hi-corp.org
Honeywell David Bunn david.bunn@honeywell.com
Honeywell Alan Womack alan.womack@honeywell.com
Honeywell John Mojka john.mojka@honeywell.com
Hyperspring, LLC Renee Robinson rrobinson@hyperspring.com
ISA Corporation Nathan Gibbons nathangibbons@isacorporation.net
JE Dunn Construction Co. Marshall Rodgers marshall.rodgers@jedunn.com
JE Dunn Construction Co. Richard Fleming rick.fleming@jedunn.com
JE Dunn Construction Co. Jason Bishop jason.bishop@jedunn.com
JE Dunn Construction Co. Frank Jakofcich frank.jakofcich@jedunn.com
KBH Industrial Tarun Ganeriwal tarun@kbhindustrial.com
KCCT Kelly Lozano klozano@kcct.com
Los Alamos Technical Associates Carl Beard cbeard@lata.com
LTS, LLC Dan Ward dward@ltsenergy.com
Mac5 Technical Services, LLC Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com
Management Solutions, LLC Betsy Child bchild@managementsolutionsllc.com
Merrick Brian Drane brian.drane@merrick.com
Merrick Stewart Foshie stewart.foshie@merrick.com
MS Technology Randy Inklebarger randy.inklebarger@mstechnology.com
NAI Roger Moore rogermoore@koellamoore.com
NorthStar Scott LaBuy slabuy@northstar.com
Northwind Group William hood scott.hood@northwindgrp.com
P&G Manufacturing, Inc. Arthur Soma art.soma@pgmfg.com
Pangea Group Michael Zambrana mzambrana@pangea-group.com
Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. Rebekah Haskins rhaskins@team-psc.com
Paschal Gross Enterprises Clinton Gross lgross@paschalgross.com
Paschal Solutions, Inc. Tammy Gross grosstd@paschalsolutions.com
Professional Project Services (Pro2Serve) Jeff Alcorn alcornj@p2s.com
Raytheon Technologies Nathan Johnston ncjohnston8119@yahoo.com
RC Engineering & Construction Management Jodi Christiansen jodi@rcecm.com
Rhodes Pro Consulting Bryan Rhodes bryan@rhodesproconsulting.com
RIZZO International, Inc. Annette Carlson annette.carlson@rizzointl.com
RIZZO International, Inc. Tara Kirkman tara.kirkman@rizzointl.com
Royal Brass and Hose Desiree Robinson desiree.robinson@royalbrassandhose.com
S&ME, Inc. Lynne Musick lmusick@smeinc.com
S&ME, Inc. Lydia Birk lbirk@smeinc.com
SAMES, Inc. Anette Vela avela@samengineering-surveying.com
Scientific Sales, Inc. Cynthia Bullard cbullard@scisale.com
Shamrock Texas EDC Crystal Hermesmeyer shamrockedc@gmail.com
Shield Engineering, Inc. Ray Tant rtant@shieldengineering.com
Shield Engineering, Inc. Justin Goss jgoss@shieldengineering.com
Signal Power Doug Zukowski dougz@hybridtower.com
Simon Roofing Wynn Westbrook wynn.westbrook@simonroofing.com
Simon Roofing Kelly West kellyw@simonroofing.com
Skilled Workforce Jon Wright jon@skilledworkforce.com
Spectra Tech, Inc. Erik Vogeley evogeley@spectratechinc.com
Spectra Tech, Inc. John Scaglione jscaglione@spectratechinc.com
Spectra Tech, Inc. Wende Doolittle wdoolittle@spectratechinc.com
Spectra Tech, Inc. Michael Dunn mdunn@spectratechinc.com
MVI Construction Shannon Kerry shannon@mviconstruction.com
Strata-G, LLC Tim Hale thale@stratag.org
Strata-G, LLC John Patterson jpatterson@stratag.org
Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc. TJ Butcher tj.butcher@teledyne.com
Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc. Bristol Hartlage bristol.hartlage@teledyne.com
Tennessee Associated Electric Jennifer Baxter jbaxter@tn-associated.com
TFE, Inc. Rachel Carlson rcarlson@tfeinc.net
theEDGE Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com
Triangle Enterprises JP Kelly jpkelly@triangle-co.com
Tri-State General Contracting Group, Inc. Kory Jensen kory@tristategc.com
TSBDC at Roane State Community College Jutta Bangs jbangs@tsbdc.org
Turner Construction Company Suzannah Gills sgills@tcco.com
Visionworx, LLC dba CCS Presentation Systems Steve Sutton ssutton@ccssoutheast.com
Volunteer NDT Corporation Michael Sparks msparks@volndt.com
Wagner Supply Co. Jeremy Waddell jeremy@wagnersupply.com
Waseyabek Development Company Vanessa Hatfield vhatfield@wfedservices.com
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